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All Institutions/Colleges to take note that the fees as notified by the Fees Regulating
Authority as ‘No Upward Revision of fees’' as well as 'Upward Revision of fees' for the
academic year 2023-2024 must be displayed course-wise on the Notice Board as
well as the Website of the Institutions/Colleges in Marathi and English and in case
of linguistic minority institution the fees shall also be displayed in the language of
minority belongs as provided under section 14(4) of the Maharashtra Unaided
Private Professional Educational Institutions (Regulotion of Admissions and Fees)
Act, 2015 which reads as under:
"(4) Every unaided institution shall display on its notice
board, the course-wise fees as approved by the Fees
Regulating Authority and on its website in Marathi and
English, provided that, in case of linguistic minority
institutions, the display shall also be in the language of the
minority to which such, institution belongs and shall be
binding on the students and the institution.”

The non-compliance above quoted statutory provision by any Institution/College is
liable for penal consequences as provided u/s 20 of the Act of 2015.

Fees Search for Institute

Select Institute Type | H&T v |

Select Sub Type | Architecture v |

Select District | Pune v |
Get Report

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic
Year 2023-24

Sr. InstID Inst Name District Stream Status Date.of Tuition Development Total
No. Meeting Fee Fee Fee

MAHARSHI KARVE
STREE
SHIKSHAN.SAMSTHA'S
1 AR626] ﬁf&iﬂi’?fﬁé’fw Pune ARCH  Approved 21)'2035' 178253 21747 200000
OF ARCHITECTURE
FOR WOMEN,

KARVENAGAR, PUNE

SINHGAD COLLEGE 31-05-
2  AR6263 OF ARCHITECTURE, Pune  ARCH  Approved 2023 123044 18456 141500
VADGAON (BK), PUNE
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3  ARG6533
4  ARG6536
5  AR6537
6  ARG538
7  ARG6742
8 ARG675]
9  AR6807
10 AR6818
11 AR6837
12 AR6840
13  ARG6883
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MARATHWADA MITRA
MANDAL'S COLLEGE
OF ARCHITECTURE,
PUNE

VIVEKANAD INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY
PADMBHUSHAN
VASANTDADA PATIL
COLLEGE OF
ARCHITECTURE, PUNE

M.C.E. SOCIETY'S
ALLANA COLLEGE OF
ARCHITECTURE, PUNE

PADMASHREE
DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE
OF ARCHITECTURE,
PUNE

VIDYA PRATISHTHANS
SCHOOL OF
ARCHITECTURE,
BARAMATI

ADAS MINERVA
COLLEGE OF
ARCHITECTURE

AAYOJAN SCHOOL
OF ARCHITECTURE
AND DESIGN, PUNE

SATISH MISAL
EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION'S BRICK
SCHOOL OF
ARCHITECTURE, PUNE

ANANTRAO PAWAR
COLLEGE OF
ARCHITECTURE,
PARVATI, PUNE

S.B. PATIL COLLEGE
OF ARCHITECTURE &
DESIGN,NIGDI,PUNE

K.J.EDUCATION
INSTITUTE PUNE,
TRINITY COLLEGE OF
ARCHITECTURE, PUNE
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Pune
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ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

23-05-
Approved
PP 2023
31-05-
Approved 2023
EO 180
PWard 5925
Revision
A d 31-05-
pprove 2023
23-05-
Approved 2023
No 13-10-
Upward 559
Revision
A d 31-05-
pprove 2023
24-05-
Approved 2093
23-05-
Approved
PRIOVES 5003
23-05-
Approved
PP 2023
No 13-10-
Upward
.. 2022
Revision

119787

108145

156756

94570

99367

61818

81448

124553

59621

98222

99548

15213

11355

17244

9930

10633

6182

8552

14947

6379

12278

10452

135000

119500

174000

104500

110000

68000

90000

139500

66000

110500

110000
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SHRIMATI KASHIBAI No 13-10-
14 AR6885 NAVALECOLLEGEOF Pune  ARCH Upward . 120454 12046 132500
ARCHITECTURE Revision
PUNE DISTRICT
EDUCATION o
15 AReggy ~SSOCIATION P ARCH U g B9 Ssg00 7501 83500
COLLEGE OF une Rz\‘/"i’;;n 2022
ARCHITECTURE
AKURDI
MARATHWADA MITRA
MANDAL'S INSTITUTE
OF ENVIRONMENT 23-05-
16 ARG913 AND DESIGN'S Pune  ARCH  Approved 2023 99545 99556 109500
COLLEGE OF

ARCHITECTURE

This Fees is subject to change.
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