HOME NEWS DOWNLOADS CONTACT LOG IN

All Institutions/Colleges to take note that the fees as notified by the Fees Regulating Authority as 'No Upward Revision of fees' as well as 'Upward Revision of fees' for the academic year 2023-2024 must be displayed course-wise on the Notice Board as well as the Website of the Institutions/Colleges in Marathi and English and in case of linguistic minority institution the fees shall also be displayed in the language of minority belongs as provided under section 14(4) of the Maharashtra Unaided Private Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and Fees) Act, 2015 which reads as under:

"(4) Every unaided institution shall display on its notice board, the course-wise fees as approved by the Fees Regulating Authority and on its website in Marathi and English, provided that, in case of linguistic minority institutions, the display shall also be in the language of the minority to which such, institution belongs and shall be binding on the students and the institution."

The non-compliance above quoted statutory provision by any Institution/College is liable for penal consequences as provided u/s 20 of the Act of 2015.

## **Fees Search for Institute**

Select Institute Type	H&T	~
Select Sub Type	Architecture	~
Select District	Pune	~

**Get Report** 

## Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2023-24

Sr. No.	Inst ID	Inst Name	District	Stream	Status	Date of Meeting	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	Total Fee
1	AR6261	MAHARSHI KARVE STREE SHIKSHAN.SAMSTHA'S ,DR. BHANUBEN NANAVATI COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE FOR WOMEN, KARVENAGAR, PUNE	Pune	ARCH	Approved	31-05- 2023	178253	21747	200000
2	AR6263	SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, VADGAON (BK), PUNE	Pune	ARCH	Approved	31-05- 2023	123044	18456	141500

3	AR6533	MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, PUNE	Pune	ARCH	Approved	23-05- 2023	119787	15213	135000
4	AR6536	VIVEKANAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PADMBHUSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, PUNE	Pune	ARCH	Approved	31-05- 2023	108145	11355	119500
5	AR6537	M.C.E. SOCIETY'S ALLANA COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, PUNE	Pune	ARCH	No Upward Revision	13-10- 2022	156756	17244	174000
6	AR6538	PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, PUNE	Pune	ARCH	Approved	31-05- 2023	94570	9930	104500
7	AR6742	VIDYA PRATISHTHANS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, BARAMATI	Pune	ARCH	Approved	23-05- 2023	99367	10633	110000
8	AR6751	ADAS MINERVA COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE	Pune	ARCH	No Upward Revision	13-10- 2022	61818	6182	68000
9	AR6807	AAYOJAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN, PUNE	Pune	ARCH	Approved	31-05- 2023	81448	8552	90000
10	AR6818	SATISH MISAL EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S BRICK SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, PUNE	Pune	ARCH	Approved	24-05- 2023	124553	14947	139500
11	AR6837	ANANTRAO PAWAR COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, PARVATI, PUNE	Pune	ARCH	Approved	23-05- 2023	59621	6379	66000
12	AR6840	S.B. PATIL COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN,NIGDI,PUNE	Pune	ARCH	Approved	23-05- 2023	98222	12278	110500
13	AR6883	K.J.EDUCATION INSTITUTE PUNE, TRINITY COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, PUNE	Pune	ARCH	No Upward Revision	13-10- 2022	99548	10452	110000

14	AR6885	SHRIMATI KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE	Pune	ARCH	No Upward Revision	13-10- 2022	120454	12046	132500
15	AR6897	PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE AKURDI	Pune	ARCH	No Upward Revision	13-10- 2022	75909	7591	83500
16	AR6913	MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF ENVIRONMENT AND DESIGN'S COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE	Pune	ARCH	Approved	23-05- 2023	99545	9955	109500

This Fees is subject to change.

About Us (index.php) | News (outer.php?q=16) | Contact Us (outer.php?q=15) Copyright © 2021. All rights reserved.

Visitors Count: 430232